REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model #

GLVF24

GLVF24MAN, GLVF24MAP,
GLVF24MVN, GLVF24MVP
Vented & Vent-Free Gas Log Set

Part Number Description
| Parts List = GLVF24MVN & GLVF24MVP

GLVF24MVN GLVF24MVP Description
4200-132 4200-132 Burner Hold Down
24GL-200A 24GL-200A Burner Assembly
33VF-113 33VF-113 Oxygen Depletion Shield
33VF-P8214 33VF-P8404 ODS Pilot Assembly — Millivolt
33VF-106 33VF-106 Pilot Bracket

33VF-P316VE

33VF-P316VE

Alt Tubing 3/16”

33VF-P683VE

33VF-P683VE

Connector 3/16”

33VE-P245M

n/a

Regulator

33VF-P603VE

33VF-P603VE

Compression Sleeve 3/16”

33VF-P613VE

33VF-P613VE

Compression Nut 3/16”

39ZVFCV-105A

39ZVFCV-105A

Burner Pan Assembly

39ZVFCV-113

39ZVFCV-113

Valve Bracket Spacer

6000-112 6000-112 Valve Bracket
1000-214 1000-214 Piezo Igniter
1000-255 1000-255 Burner Orifice
1000-253 1000-253 Closed Nipple
2000-213 2000-213 Elbow 1/8”

1000-P203VE

1000-P203VE

Lock Nut 1/8”

6000-P113VE

6000-P113VE

Nipple 1/8”" x 1 4"

3100-P466A 3100-P466A 1/8” FIPT x 3/8” Flare
33VF-P637SI 33VF-P636SI ODS Valve
3632HB-P496C 3632HB-P496C 3/8” PT — OD Elbow
350-P375D 350-P375D 3/8” Flex — 9”

| Parts List — GLVF24MAN & GLVF24MAP
GLVF24MAN GLVF24MAP Description
4200-132 4200-132 Burner Hold Down
24GL-200A 24GL-200A Burner Assembly
33VF-113 33VF-113 Oxygen Depletion Shield




GLVF24

GLVF24MAN, GLVF24MAP,
GLVF24MVN, GLVF24MVP
Vented & Vent-Free Gas Log Set

REPLACEMENT PARTS

Model #

Part Number Description
| Parts List = GLVF24MAN & GLVF24MAP Continued...
GLVF24MAN GLVF24MAP Description
33VF-P8213 33VF-P8213 ODS Pilot Assembly — Manual
33VF-106 33VF-106 Pilot Bracket

33VF-P316VE

33VF-P316VE

Alt Tubing 3/16”

33VF-P603VE

33VF-P603VE

Compression Sleeve 3/16”

33VF-P613VE

33VF-P613VE

Compression Nut 3/16”

39ZVFCV-105A

39ZVFCV-105A

Burner Pan Assembly

39ZVFCV-115

39ZVFCV-115

Valve Bracket

33VF-P295M 33VF-P295M Regulator
33VFP112VE 33VF-P112VE Nipple 3/8” x 1 V5"
33VF-P124VE 33VF-P124VE Street 3/8 x 45
1001-P100C 1001-P100C 3/8” 90 FPT
1000-255 1000-255 Burner Orifice
1000-253 1000-253 Closed Nipple
2000-213 2000-213 Elbow 1/8”

6000-P113VE

6000-P113VE

1/8 x 1 ¥2” Nipple

1000-P203VE

1000-P203VE

Lock Nut 1/8”

3100-P466A 3100-P466A 1/8” FIPT x 3/8” Flare
33VFE-P522SI 33VF-P522SI ODS Valve
350-P375D 350-P375D 3/8” Flex - 9”

4000-P963VE

4000-P963VE

38 OD 3/8 MPT

Accessories

LOGF18 Log Set — Fibre Split Oak 18”
LOGF24 Log Set — Fibre Split Oak 24”
LOGF30 Log Set — Fibre Split Oak 30”




